
From: Richard Kahn 
Sent: Wednesday, May 7, 2014 10:15 AM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Subject: FW: Black Family Office 

On 5/7/14 12:03 AM, > wrote: 

>Dear Rich, 

>I met with Eileen and Rich Joslin this evening together in Eileen's 
>office. The intent of the meeting was to tell me what the job offer was. 
>Rich Joslin said to me in the meeting that the offer was for $62,500. I 
>said to him in front of Eileen you told me $65,000 on the phone on 
>Friday. Eileen looked some what annoyed with Rich Joslin after I said 
>that he told me $65,000. Then Eileen said $65,000 it is. Rich Joslin 
>was again trying to be a jerk. I saw Eileen gave him a very irritated look. 
>Then Eileen told me that the terms are that I would be hired as a 
>"temporary employee" just like the household staff. Then Rich Joslin 
>chimed in and said that means temporary for a period of time like 180 
>days. Then Eileen said that I would be given medical benefits and from 
>what I understood the terms to be that the "temporary employee" terms 
>of employment would also give me a W2. 

>After that Rich became much nicer and told me that he had checked my 
>references and that my past employers had only great things to say 
>about me, that I was a wonderful employee, very trustworthy and I was 
>the best. Eileen was most gracious and very kind to me. We established 
>that my work hours would be 8:00am to 5:00pm. 
>Eileen discussed how I would help her on some projects and she even 
>discussed the new space that they will be occupants of. She spoke of 
>her role and direct liaison with the Black Family. Eileen said that 
>they do not offer any bonuses but it's reflected in the raises they 
>give based on performance. Rich expanded on my role and 
>responsibilities working in the accounting department with him and a 
>Rich D'agastino. Rich Joslin also stressed the importance of keeping 
>things very confidential. Rich kept saying what a great boss Eileen is. 
n have no doubt that she is wonderful. On a side note, while I was 
>there Rich D'agastino was not too friendly with me and looked really unhappy - just an observation. 

>Meeting ended with Rich Joslin saying that he would email me the forms 
no fill out in order to do the background screening check on me. Rich 
>did not get the chance to ask me any prying, inappropriate questions 
>because Eileen was present at the entire meeting. I really don't get a 
>good feeling about Rich Joslin. 

>Thank you very much Rich for everything and for helping me! 
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>With much gratitude. 

>Neshaa 
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